Plac Namn

Rak Lista

1 Carl-Johan Ryner
2 Magnus Westerberg
3 Fredrik Persson

4 UIf Kristiansson

5 Rikard Lindqvist

6 Patrik Eliasson

7 Stefan Viberg

8 Per Olof Isaksson
9 Alexander Princis
10 Robin Andersson
11 Christer Soéderlund
12 Kosti Salonen

13 Lars Peter Nilsson
14 Erik Nilsson

15 Stefan Bjork

16 Eirik Seljelid

17 Morgan Tunmats
18 Magnus Martensson
19 Robert Gustavsson

den 8 juni 2023

Resultatlista

Elitserien, Tyresé BGK

Elitserien/Elitettan den 4 juni 2023
Spelplats: Tyrest BGK Filt

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Tyresd BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Tyresd BGK
Orebro BGK
Sjovikens IF
Tantogardens BGK
Orebro BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Skoghalls BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK

S1

31
28
25
33
29
31
34
29
28
37
30
30
32
31

30
36
29
33

S2

27
28
24
26
24
28
27
34
34
29
31
34
29
29

27
29
32
25

30
28
35
26
28
29
27

28
23
24
28
27
23
30
32
31
29
27

24
26
27
26
24
29
32
24
28
28
34
29
34
38

28
28
34
28

S5

28
27
30
29
29
30
30
26
31
23
34
26
33
34

33
33
25
29

S6

25
28
24
29
29
29
27
26
29
30
25
32
26
24

30
27
35
34

Sida

27
29
29
26
35
25
24
35
26
34
27
28
27
30

30
28
29
37

1

192
194
194
195
198
201
201
174
204
204
205
207
208
209
30

210
212
213
213

av

Snitt

27,4
27,7
27,7
27,9
28,3
28,7
28,7
29,0
29,1
29,1
29,3
29,6
29,7
29,9
30,0
30,0
30,3
30,4
30,4



Plac Namn

Rak Lista

20 Peter Eriksson
21 Johan Rydberg
22 Jon Bjorklund

23 Tom Karlsson
Forsberg

24 Karin Olsson

25 Simon Junker

26 Bjorn Dinau

27 Marcus Ljungblad
28 Peter Eisenschmidt
29 Jan Strandberg

30 Daniel Kallstrém
31 Aki Sillman

32 Marcus | Andersson
33 Jesper Lindberg

34 Torgny Kjellstrom
35 Jimmy Svérd

36 Jonathan Rydberg
37 Krister Magnusson
38 Dan Trulsson

39 Lars Kvael

40 Tobias Hellstrém
41 Marcus Carlsson
42 Anders Wiklund

43 Anton Eriksson

43 Nils Bertil Lindhqvist

den 8 juni 2023

Klubb

Skoghalls BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Olofstréms BGK

Uppsala BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sjovikens IF
Uppsala BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungalvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Tyresd BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sjovikens IF

S1

31
30
33
30

33
28
30
35

36
32

32
32
33

34
36
33
31
37

40

S2

33
33

28

32
31
27

33

34
38
38

32

37
34
36
28
33

38

26
30

36

29
32

29

30
33
35
32
29
26
33
31
25
34
29

32
33
34
35
34

S5

30
30
31
28

33
32
30

35
36
28
30
36
31
39

35
32
34
33
30
33

S6

33
30
29
33

32
30
36
29
33
35
32
35
29
33

41
31

39
39
36

32
31
31
33

214
216
124
217

Snitt

30,6
30,9
31,0
31,0

31,4
31,4
31,7
31,8
32,0
32,0
32,1
32,2
32,6
32,7
32,8
33,0
33,3
33,6
33,8
33,8
34,0
35,0
37,5
38,0
38,0



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a Snitt

Rak Lista

43 Carolin Svensson Tyreso BGK - 38 - - - - - 38 38,0
46 Erik Tiekstra Tantogardens BGK 32 42 - 43 - - - 117 39,0
47 Roger Svensson Tyresd BGK - - - - 34 44 40 118 39,3
48 Per Karlsson Tantogardens BGK - - 42 - - - - 42 42,0

den 8 juni 2023 Sida 3 av 3



